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Liz
Urbina

NMLS: 1497244
915.248.6551
liz@cadencelending.com

Ceci
Estrada

NMLS: 1603826
915.309.2452
ceci@cadencelending.com

Joshua
Reza

NMLS: 1700312
915.929.3415
joshua@cadencelending.com

Brandy Lee
Lopez

NMLS: 2152621

Jenell
Mendoza

NMLS: 221047
915.479.0921
jenell@cadencelending.com

Cinco
Houghton

NMLS: 226719
281.883.9293
cinco@cadencelending.com

Derek

Sanchez

NMLS: 1042858
915.330.1556
derek@cadencelending.com
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Lili
Olivas

NMLS: 1595632
915.345.8225
lili@cadencelending.com

Pauline
Barrio

NMLS: 1583678
915.799.8249
pauline@cadencelending.com

Nancy
Hernandez

NMLS: 2143068
915.929.7769
nancy@cadencelending.com

100% Local

915.472.4141 When Mortgage Rates Matter

brandy@cadencelending.com

915.779.1633 | cadencelending.com
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EL PASO

WATER SOFTENERS

HEALTHIER AIR

HEALTHIER WATER. §
'GUARANTEED.

When purchasing your dream home, it’'s not enough to make
it look good. It needs to feel good. We have the world’s
most powerful residential air and water purification systems.
This may well be one of the healthiest investments you can
make. Healthier air. Healthier water. Guaranteed.

REVITALIZE YOUR HOME, INVEST IN HEALTH (915) 307- 9183
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